



## FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

**CONTACTS:** Meg Ried Communications Vice President Junior League of Greenville <u>meghanried@gmail.com</u> 630-272-8075

Tierney Gallagher Chair, Public Relations Committee Junior League of Greenville <u>tierneybgallagher@gmail.com</u> 717-587-8457

## JUNIOR LEAGUE OF GREENVILLE TO HOST INAUGURAL SHOP FOR GREENVILLE FUNDRAISER MARCH 9-18

10-day fundraiser offers great local discounts while shopping for a cause

GREENVILLE, S.C. (March 5, 2018) – On March 9-18, the Junior League of Greenville (JLG) will host its inaugural Shop for Greenville fundraiser, a 10-day discount shopping event featuring 78 local businesses. All of the proceeds will support the JLG's programs and partnering community agencies who work to improve the lives of women and children.

By purchasing a Shop for Greenville discount card and guide book, shoppers have access to great deals at local Greenville businesses during the event period. Participating retailers include Hale's Jewelers, Skatell's Jewelers, Lamps Etcetera, Pink Bee West End, Clemson Eye, the JLG's Nearly New Shop, Rainbow International, and Pour Taproom. A full list of offers and discounts by store is available online.

Discount cards and guide books are available for \$40 online or in-store at select retailers. To learn more about JLG's Shop for Greenville or to purchase, please visit shopforgreenville.org.

## About Junior League of Greenville

The Junior League of Greenville is an organization of women committed to promoting volunteerism, developing the potential of women, and improving the community through the effective action and leadership of trained volunteers. Its purpose is exclusively educational and charitable. The Junior League of Greenville initiates and participates in programs and partnerships that enhance the physical, emotional and educational well-being of children and families. For more information about the Junior League of Greenville, please visit www.jlgreenville.org.

